Fakenham Bowmen
Scores 2024-25 Indoor to 08mar25

Bill Read

Report Date:  12/03/2025 Page 1
Alan Ducker
Men 50+
Archer Date Shot Round BowType Score Hits Gold Tens Class Hand Location = RunTot Award
Alan Ducker 20/10/2024 Portsmouth Recurve 398 60 0 1 Indoor Archer 71 Club Pt375#1 & 5doz@IA2
2nd Class
Alan Ducker 27/10/2024 Portsmouth Recurve 395 59 0 4 Indoor Archer 71 Club Pt375#20f2 & Pt375 badge nov24 &
2nd Class +5=10doz@IA2 IA2 badge 01?dec24
Alan Ducker 03/11/2024 Portsmouth Recurve 349 60 3 0 Indoor Archer 77 Club
3rd Class
Alan Ducker 10/11/2024 Portsmouth Recurve 387 59 5 0 Indoor Archer 72 Club Pt375got & IA2got
2nd Class
Alan Ducker 24/11/2024 Portsmouth Recurve 412 60 6 0 Indoor Archer 69 Club Pt400#10f2 & 1A2got
2nd Class
Alan Ducker 01/12/2024 Portsmouth Recurve 408 60 7 0 Indoor Archer 70 Club Pt400#20f2 & I1A2got Pt400 badge 01?dec24
2nd Class
Alan Ducker 08/12/2024 Portsmouth Recurve 396 58 3 0 Indoor Archer 71 Club
2nd Class
Alan Ducker 12/01/2025 Portsmouth Recurve 450 60 7 0 Indoor Archer 1st 64 Club Pt425#1 5doz@IA1
Class
Alan Ducker 19/01/2025 Portsmouth Recurve 417 59 4 0 Indoor Archer 69 Club
2nd Class
Alan Ducker 26/01/2025 Portsmouth Recurve 411 60 2 0 Indoor Archer 69 Club
2nd Class
Alan Ducker 02/02/2025 Portsmouth Recurve 428 58 6 0 Indoor Archer 67 Club Pt425#2 pt425 badge ?when?
2nd Class
Alan Ducker 09/02/2025 Portsmouth Recurve 460 60 7 0 Indoor Archer 1st 62 Club Pt450#1 qualifies IA1badge
Class +5=10doz@IA1
Alan Ducker 16/02/2025 Portsmouth Recurve 421 60 4 0 Indoor Archer 68 Club
2nd Class
Alan Ducker 23/02/2025 Portsmouth Recurve 423 60 3 0 Indoor Archer 68 Club IA2got
2nd Class
Alan Ducker 02/03/2025 Portsmouth Recurve 459 60 6 0 Indoor Archer 1st 63 Club Pt450#2 |IA2got Pt450 badge due.
Class



Fakenham Bowmen
Scores 2024-25 Indoor to 08mar25

Report Date:  12/03/2025
Men 50+
Archer Date Shot
Bill Read 16/02/2025
Bill Read 23/02/2025

Brian Breathnach

Men 50+

Archer
Brian
Breathnach
Brian
Breathnach
Brian
Breathnach

Chris Evans

Men

Archer
Chris Evans

Chris Evans
Chris Evans
Chris Evans
Chris Evans

Chris Evans

Date Shot
16/02/2025

23/02/2025

02/03/2025

Date Shot
24/11/2024

01/12/2024

08/12/2024

15/12/2024

12/01/2025

19/01/2025

Dave Williams

Round
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Round
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Round
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

BowType
Recurve

Recurve

BowType
Barebow

Recurve

Recurve

BowType
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Score Hits Gold Tens
350 58 4 0

381 59 1 0

Score Hits Gold Tens
242 45 0 0

314 53 4 0

240 46 1 0

Score Hits Gold Tens
471 60 9 0

495 60 11 0

503 60 10 0

481 60 9 0

497 60 14 0

510 60 14 0

Class

Indoor Archer
3rd Class

Indoor Archer
3rd Class

Class

Class
Indoor Archer
2nd Class
Indoor Archer 1st
Class
Indoor Archer 1st
Class
Indoor Archer
2nd Class
Indoor Archer 1st
Class
Indoor Archer 1st
Class

Hand Location

76

73

Club

Club

Hand Location

87

80

87

Club

Club

Club

Hand Location

61

56

54

59

56

53

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Page 2

RunTot

Pt350#1 & 5doz@IA3

Pt350#2 &
+5doz=xxx@IA3

RunTot

Pt300#1

RunTot
Pt450#1 5doz@IA2

Pt450#2 5doz@IA1

Pt475#1
+5=10doz@IA1
Pt475#2
+5=10doz@IA2
Pt475#3
+5=15doz@IA1
pt500#3

Award

Pt350 badge 02mar25

Award

Award

Pt450 badge ?dec24 &
qual IA2@badge

qualif IA2 or IA1 badge

qualif IA2 badge Pt475
badge ?jan25

IA1 badge I1A2 badge
02feb25

Pt500 badge 02feb25



Fakenham Bowmen
Scores 2024-25 Indoor to 08mar25

Report Date:  12/03/2025

Men 50+
Archer Date Shot
Dave 12/01/2025
Williams
Dave 19/01/2025
Williams
Dave 26/01/2025
Williams
Dave 02/02/2025
Williams
Dave 23/02/2025
Williams
Dave 02/03/2025
Williams

David Smith

Men 50+
Archer Date Shot
David Smith 17/11/2024

George Waller

Men

Archer

George
Waller
George
Waller
George
Waller

George
Waller

Date Shot
13/10/2024

20/10/2024

27/10/2024

03/11/2024

Round
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Round
Portsmouth

Round
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

BowType
Longbow

Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Longbow

BowType
Barebow

BowType
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Score Hits Gold Tens

456

460

436

476

472

456

Score Hits Gold Tens

476

Score Hits Gold Tens
15

496

471

454

478

60

60

59

60

60

59

60

60

60

60

60

9

4

12

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

6

Class
Indoor Bowman
1st Class

Indoor Bowman
1st Class

Indoor Bowman
1st Class

Indoor Bowman
1st Class

Indoor Bowman
1st Class

Indoor Bowman
1st Class

Class

Indoor Bowman
2nd Class

Class

Indoor Archer 1st

Class
Indoor Archer
2nd Class
Indoor Archer
2nd Class

Indoor Archer
2nd Class

Hand Location
63 Club

62 Club

66 Club

60 Club

60 Club

63 Club

Hand Location

60 Fakenham
Portsmouth
RS

Hand Location
56 Club

61 Club

63 Club

59 Club

Page 3

RunTot
pt450#1 & 5doz@IB1

pt450#2 &
+5=10doz@IB1
+5=15doz@IB1 (equiv
IMB)

Pt475#1 +5=xxx@IB1
(equiv IGMB)
+5=xxx@IB1 (equiv
IGMB)

+5=xxx@IB1 (equiv
IMB)

RunTot

Pt475#10f1 &
5doz@IB2

RunTot
Pt475#1 & 5doz@IA1

Pt450#1 & 5doz@IA2

Pt450#20f2 &
+5=10doz@IA2

Pt475#20f2 &
+5=15doz@IA2

Award

Pt450 badge jan25

due IB1 badge

Award
Pt475 badge 17nov24

Award

Pt450 badge ?3nov24
& |A2 badge ?
presented?

Pt475 badge ?
presented?



Fakenham Bowmen

Scores 2024-25 Indoor to 08mar25

Report Date:  12/03/2025

George 17/11/2024
Waller

Gillian Bridges

Women 50+
Archer Date Shot
Gillian 20/10/2024
Bridges
Gillian 27/10/2024
Bridges
Gillian 17/11/2024
Bridges
Gillian 15/12/2024
Bridges
Gillian 05/01/2025
Bridges
Gillian 02/02/2025
Bridges

Gordon Read

Men 50+
Archer
Gordon Read
Gordon Read
Gordon Read

Jasmine Chandler-

Women U18

Archer

Date Shot

16/02/2025
23/02/2025
02/03/2025

Date Shot

Portsmouth

Round
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Round

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Round

Recurve

BowType
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

BowType
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

BowType

480

Score Hits Gold Tens

491

489

479

525

520

474

Score Hits Gold Tens

275
295
314

Score Hits Gold Tens

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

54
54
56

7

0

0

11

23

16

0
0
1

0

8

9

0
0
0

Indoor Archer
2nd Class

Class

Indoor Archer 1st
Class

Indoor Archer 1st
Class

Indoor Bowman
3rd Class

Indoor Bowman
2nd Class

Indoor Bowman
2nd Class

Indoor Bowman
3rd Class

Class

Class

Page 4

59 Fakenham Pt475#10f1 &

57

57

59

49

50

60

84
82
80

Portsmouth
RS

Hand Location

Club

Club

Fakenham
Portsmouth
RS

Club
Club

Hingham
Portsmouth

Hand Location

Club
Club
Club

Hand Location

+5=20doz@IA2

RunTot
Pt475#1 & 5doz@IA1

Pt475#20f2 &
+5=10doz@IA1

Pt475#10f1 &
5doz@IB3

Pt500#1 5doz@IB2
Pt50042
+5=10doz@IB2

Pt45047
+5=10doz@IB3

RunTot

Pt300#1

RunTot

(Pt475got)

Award

Pt475 badge ?3nov24
& IA1 badge ?
presented?

Pt500 badge mar25
COULDCLAIM IB3

Award

Award



Fakenham Bowmen

Scores 2024-25 Indoor to 08mar25
Report Date:  12/03/2025

Jasmine 02/02/2025 Portsmouth
Chandler-
Blacktopp
Kevin Croxall
Men 50+
Archer Date Shot Round
Kevin Croxall 02/02/2025 Portsmouth
Laura Bray
Women
Archer Date Shot Round
Laura Bray 17/11/2024 Portsmouth
Laura Bray 02/02/2025 Portsmouth
Laura Bray 23/02/2025 Portsmouth
Milly Dewing
Women U15
Archer Date Shot Round
Milly Dewing 10/11/2024 Portsmouth
Milly Dewing 17/11/2024 Portsmouth
Milly Dewing 01/12/2024 Portsmouth

Women U16

Longbow 278 53 1

BowType Score Hits Gold Tens

Compound 533 60 0

BowType Score Hits Gold Tens

Recurve 471 60 5

Recurve 497 60 9

Recurve 485 60 5

BowType Score Hits Gold Tens

Compound 377 48 0

Compound 446 57 0

Compound 427 54 0

Indoor Bowman

Indoor Archer 1st

Indoor Archer 1st

Indoor Bowman

Indoor Archer 1st

Indoor Archer

Indoor Archer 1st

Indoor Archer 1st

Page 5
84 Hingham  5doz@IB1 !

Portsmouth

Hand Location RunTot
43 Club +5=10doz@IA1

Hand Location RunTot

Fakenham Pt450#10f1
Portsmouth 5doz@IA1
RS

Hingham  Pt475#10f1
Portsmouth 5doz@IB3
NAA Indoor Pt475#20f1
Championshb=10doz@IA1
ps

Hand Location RunTot

Club Pt375#10f2 &
5doz@IA2

Fakenham Pt425#10f1 &

Portsmouth 5doz@IA1

RS

Club Pt375#20f2 &
+5=10doz@IA1

1st place Junior Lady
Longbow

Award
DUE IA1

Award

(IA1got pt475got)

Award

Pt425 badge 17nov24

Pt375 badge 01?dec24
IA1badge 09mar25



Fakenham Bowmen

Scores 2024-25 Indoor to 08mar25

Report Date:  12/03/2025
Archer Date Shot
Milly Dewing 02/02/2025
Milly Dewing 02/02/2025
Milly Dewing 23/02/2025

Mitchell Brookes

Men 50+
Archer Date Shot
Mitchell 17/11/2024
Brookes
Mitchell 16/02/2025
Brookes
Mitchell 23/02/2025
Brookes
Mitchell 02/03/2025
Brookes
Nigel Hendry
Men 50+
Archer Date Shot
Nigel Hendry 16/02/2025
Nigel Hendry 23/02/2025
Nigel Hendry 02/03/2025
Polly Warnes
Women 50+
Archer Date Shot

Round
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Round

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Round
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Round

BowType
Compound

Recurve

Compound

BowType
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow

Barebow

BowType
Barebow
Barebow

Barebow

BowType

Score Hits Gold Tens
432 54 4 0

432 54 0 4

384 50 2 0

Score Hits Gold Tens

439 60 4 0

438 60 4 0

440 60 9 0

453 60 10 0

Score Hits Gold Tens
246 50 0 0
294 54 2 0

343 55 6 0

Score Hits Gold Tens

Class

Indoor Archer
2nd Class

Indoor Bowman
2nd Class

Indoor Archer
2nd Class

Class

Indoor Bowman
3rd Class

Indoor Bowman
3rd Class

Indoor Bowman
3rd Class

Indoor Bowman
3rd Class

Class

Indoor Archer
3rd Class

Indoor Archer
2nd Class

Class

Page 6
RunTot
Pt425#? & 5doz@IA2

Hand Location
66 Hingham
Portsmouth

67 Hingham
Bowmen

72 NAA Indoor Pt375#? 5doz@IA2
Championshi

ps

Pt425#? 5doz@|B2

Hand Location RunTot
66 Fakenham Pt425#10f1 &
Portsmouth 5doz@IB3
RS
66 Club +5=10doz@IB3
65 Club +5=15doz@IB3
64 Club Pt450#1 +5=xxx@IB3

Hand Location RunTot
87 Club
82 Club 5doz@IA3
77 Club Pt325#1 & 5doz@IA2

Hand Location RunTot

Award

2nd place Junior Lady

Compound

Award

Pt425 badge 17nov24

IB3 badge mar25

Award

Award



Fakenham Bowmen

Scores 2024-25 Indoor to 08mar25

Report Date:  12/03/2025
Polly Warnes 03/10/2024
Polly Warnes 20/10/2024
Polly Warnes 27/10/2024
Polly Warnes 10/11/2024
Polly Warnes 17/11/2024
Polly Warnes 24/11/2024
Polly Warnes 01/12/2024
Polly Warnes 08/12/2024

Sandra Smith

Women 50+
Archer Date Shot
Sandra Smith 02/03/2025

Stephen Dewing

Men 50+
Archer Date Shot
Stephen 13/10/2024
Dewing
Stephen 27/10/2024

Dewing

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Round
Portsmouth

Round
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Recurve 362 56 4 0 Indoor Archer 75 Club
2nd Class
Recurve 312 54 0 2 Indoor Archer 80 Club
3rd Class
Recurve 329 59 0 1 Indoor Archer 79 Club
3rd Class
Recurve 398 60 6 0 Indoor Archer 71 Club
2nd Class
Recurve 219 43 1 0 90 Fakenham
Portsmouth
RS
Recurve 288 50 3 0 Indoor Archer 83 Club
3rd Class
Recurve 377 58 3 0 Indoor Archer 74 Club
2nd Class
Recurve 375 60 1 0 Indoor Archer 74 Club
2nd Class
BowType Score Hits Gold Tens Class Hand Location
Barebow 361 59 4 0 Indoor Archer 1st 75 Club
Class
BowType Score Hits Gold Tens Class Hand Location
Compound 477 59 0 1 Indoor Archer 58 Club
3rd Class
Recurve 460 60 0 6 Indoor Archer 1st 62 Club

Class

Page 7
Pt350#10f2

Pt300#1 & 5doz@IA3

Pt300#20f2 &
+5=10doz@IA3

Pt350#20f2 &
+5=10doz@IA2

Pt375#10f2

Pt375#20f2 & IA2got

RunTot
pt350#1 5doz@IA1

RunTot

Pt475#20f2(onC) &
(IA3)

Pt450#1 & 5doz@IA1

Pt300 badge ?3nov24
& IA3 badge ?
presented?

Pt350 badge ?
presented? & IA2
badge ?presented?

Pt375 badge 08?dec24

Award

Award

Pt475 badge
BUTSEASONCROSS
?presented?2024?



Fakenham Bowmen
Scores 2024-25 Indoor to 08mar25

Report Date:

Stephen
Dewing

Stephen
Dewing

Stephen
Dewing
Stephen
Dewing
Stephen
Dewing
Stephen
Dewing
Stephen
Dewing
Stephen
Dewing
Stephen
Dewing

Stephen
Dewing

12/03/2025

17/11/2024

24/11/2024

01/12/2024

19/01/2025

26/01/2025

02/02/2025

03/02/2025

16/02/2025

23/02/2025

02/03/2025

Tiffiny Chandler

Women
Archer
Tiffiny
Chandler
Tiffiny
Chandler
Tiffiny
Chandler
Tiffiny
Chandler
Tiffiny
Chandler

Date Shot
03/10/2024

10/10/2024

13/10/2024

03/11/2024

17/11/2024

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Round
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Recurve

Compound

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Compound

Compound

BowType
Compound

Compound
Compound
Compound

Compound

358

531

518

508

526

521

521

528

530

531

Score Hits Gold Tens

510

514

499

507

511

58

60

59

59

60

60

60

59

60

60

59

59

59

59

11

0

0

6

7

Indoor Archer
3rd Class

Indoor Archer 1st
Class

Indoor Archer 1st
Class

Indoor Archer
2nd Class

Indoor Archer 1st
Class

Indoor Archer 1st
Class

Indoor Archer 1st
Class

Indoor Archer 1st
Class

Indoor Archer 1st
Class

Indoor Archer 1st
Class

Class

Indoor Archer
2nd Class
Indoor Archer
2nd Class
Indoor Archer
2nd Class
Indoor Archer
2nd Class
Indoor Archer
2nd Class

76

44

48

51

46

47

47

45

44

44

Hand Location

51

50

54

52

50

Page 8
Fakenham (Pt350#10f1) & (1A3)
Portsmouth
RS
Club Pt500#10f2 &
+5=10doz@IA1
Club Pt500#20f2 &
+5=15doz@IA1
Club
Club Pt525#1
Hingham  1A1got
Portsmouth
Hingham  Pt500#? 5doz@IA1
Bowmen
Club P1525#2
NAA Indoor IA1got
Championshi
ps
Club IA1got

RunTot
Club Pt475#10f2 &
5doz@IA2
Club Pt500#10f2 &
+5=10doz@IA2
Club Pt475#20f2 &
+5=15doz@IA2
Club Pt500#20f2 &

+5=20doz@IA2

Fakenham Pt500got
Portsmouth
RS

IA1 badge DUE BUT

SEE 17/03/2024 ?
Presented?

Pt500 badge DUE ?
Presented?

5th place oooh

PT525 badge DUE

Award

requalified 1A2

Pt475 badge ?
presented?

Pt500 badge ?
presented?



Fakenham Bowmen
Scores 2024-25 Indoor to 08mar25

Report Date:
Tiffiny
Chandler

Tiffiny
Chandler

Tiffiny
Chandler
Tiffiny
Chandler
Tiffiny
Chandler
Tiffiny
Chandler
Tiffiny
Chandler

12/03/2025

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

01/12/2024

08/12/2024

15/12/2024

02/02/2025

23/02/2025

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Longbow

Recurve

Compound
Compound
Compound
Longbow

Compound

239

454

531

541

528

126

543

44

60

60

60

60

31

60

15

0

0

10

11

Indoor Bowman

3rd Class

Indoor Archer 1st

Class

Indoor Archer 1st

Class

Indoor Bowman

3rd Class

Indoor Archer 1st

Class

Indoor Archer

2nd Class

Indoor Bowman

3rd Class

88

101

38

Page 9
Fakenham 5doz@IB3 !!
Portsmouth
RS

Fakenham Pt450got & 5doz@IA1
Portsmouth

RS

Club Pt525#10f2 &
+5=10doz@IA1

Club PT525#20f2 &
+5=10doz@IB3

Club Pt525#30f2 & IA1got

Hingham  1A2got

Portsmouth

NAA Indoor +5=15doz@IB3

Championshi

ps

requalified 1A1

DUE Pt525 badge

3rd place Senior Lady
Longbow

DUE IB3 badge



